RIVER COUNCIL

Item

Time

9:05
9:15

9:30

10:00

10:30

10:40

11:15

11:50
12:00

Nisqually River Council
Annual Retreat Agenda

August 21, 2015
Wilcox Family Farms
9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Subject

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes

Approval of Agenda
Introductions

Committee Reports & Updates

= (itizens Advisory Committee
= (Chair
= Staff
Allied Programs
= Nisqually Land Trust
= Nisqually River Education Project
= Nisqually River Foundation
= Nisqually Salmon Recovery
Voluntary Stewardship Program
- Charissa Waters
Break

Can longer forest harvest intervals increase
summer streamflow for salmon recovery?

- Bob McKane

Restoration of Schoenoplectus pungens in the
Nisqually Delta - Alex Harwell

For the Good of the Order

Adjourn



