

Nisqually River Council Annual Retreat Agenda

August 21, 2015 Wilcox Family Farms 9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Item	Time	Subject
1	9:00	Call to Order Approval of Minutes Approval of Agenda
2	9:05	Introductions
3	9:15	Committee Reports & UpdatesCitizens Advisory CommitteeChair
		■ Staff
4	9:30	Allied Programs Nisqually Land Trust Nisqually River Education Project Nisqually River Foundation
		Nisqually Salmon Recovery
5	10:00	Voluntary Stewardship Program – Charissa Waters
6	10:30	Break
7	10:40	Can longer forest harvest intervals increase summer streamflow for salmon recovery? - Bob McKane
8	11:15	Restoration of <i>Schoenoplectus pungens</i> in the Nisqually Delta – <i>Alex Harwell</i>
9	11:50	For the Good of the Order
10	12:00	Adjourn